
- app.
- 11.00
- 11.15
- 11.30
- 12.00

10 .45

- app. 1.30

4.

5.
5.
6.
6.
6.
7.

8.
8.
9.
9.30
10.00
10.45
11.00
11.15
11.30
12.00

4.00 - 4. 
4.30 - 4. 
4.45 - 5.
5. - 5.
5. - 6.
6. - O.

- 6.6.
6. - 7.
7.

7. - 8.
8.
9.30 - 10.30
10.30 - 11.00 
11.00 - 11.15
11.15 - app.
11.45 - app.
12.15 - app.

.00 - 4.
- 5.

.00 - 5.

.30 - 6.

.45 - 7.
7.00 - 7.
7.30 - 8.
8.00 - 9.
9.00 - 9.
9.30 - app. 10.45 
10.45 - 11.00 x 
11.00 - 11.10 
11.10 - 11.25 
11.25 - app. 12.25

11.45
12.15
1.30

app.

app.

app.
app.

I

I

A

I

"Treasure of Bird Island"
Key Mulligan
Wild Bill Hickok
Disneyland
Canadians in Khaki
Weather and News
Life is Worth Living
Holiday Ranch
Jackie Gleason
On Camera
NHL Hockey
The Fraynes
CBC News
Billy 0*Connor Show 
Wrestling ex Dumont

Mr. wizard 
Roy Rogers 
Children* s Program 
Howdy Doody 
Ruggles Family 
Tabloid 
CBC News
Window on Canada
Living
Red Buttons
Plouffe Family
Frigidaire Entertains
Dear Phoebe
Cavalcade of Sports
Buckingham Sports Magazine
CBC News
Meet the Victim
Douglas Fairbanks Presents
Ritchie * s Movie Night

Adventure
Telestory Time
Hobby Workshop
Let’s Make Music
Howdy Doody
Beulah
Tabloid
CBC News
Star Showcase
Dinah Shore
Sports in Review
Press Conference
Concert Hour
Kraft TV Theatre
Passport to Danger
CBC News
Paris Precinct
Stories of the Century
Feature Film

The Fraynes is not telecast if Hockey runs to 11.00 p.m.x Note:

Saturday. February 5. 1955

Friday. February 4. 1955
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Thursday. February 3. 1955
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Canadian Broadcasting Corporation 
Société Radio-Canada

RG 41 
Volume 618
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